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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
Hermelijnweg 27-29

4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Iveco reserved ! 75E21 + euro 6 + manual + 7.5t

Cena
Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
ZCFAG75F302638488

€ 15.950,-
Zamkni?ta skrzynia
2015

638488

ZCFAG675F302638488

Podr?cznik
172.646 km
Diesel

Euro 6

154 kW (210 PK)
7.490 kg

2.540 kg

4.950 kg

608 cm

241 cm

249 cm

D TRsks, ...,
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